

AMC Hungen
Reg.Nr.:KS 37/16
ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom des AMC Hungen e.V.
am 10.07.2016
Ergebnisse Klasse 1

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt
Klasse 1									
1.	Pilgram, David	10	9929	MSC Homberg Efze	Gast	27,380 (0)	26,700 (0)	26,370 (2)	55,070
2.	Briegel, Louisa- Fee	4	9925	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	28,690 (0)	28,890 (0)	28,180 (0)	57,070 -02,000 -02,000
3.	Limbach, Finn Jacob	2	10196	AC Schlitz	Mitte	29,750 (0)	28,640 (0)	28,780 (0)	57,420 -0,350 -02,350
4.	Kucza, Samuel	6	10075	MSC Wächtersbach	Mitte	29,810 (0)	29,700 (0)	29,060 (2)	1:00,760 -03,340 -05,690
5.	Schmidt, Luis	9	10197	AC Schlitz	Mitte	30,140 (0)	30,320 (2)	29,600 (0)	1:01,920 -01,160 -06,850
6.	Waldeck, Colin	7	9123	AMC Hungen	Mitte	29,340 (0)	29,110 (0)	29,160 (4)	1:02,270 -0,350 -07,200
7.	Braun, Bennet	1	10393	MSC Homberg Efze	Gast	31,510 (0)	31,070 (0)	31,830 (0)	1:02,900 -0,630 -07,830
8.	Messerschmidt, Fabio	14	10685	AC Wetzlar	Mitte	32,970 (0)	33,310 (0)	31,430 (0)	1:04,740 -01,840 -09,670
9.	Diehl, Maxi Marie	11	10589	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	30,060 (0)	30,380 (10)	28,920 (0)	1:09,300 -04,560 -14,230
10.	Strasilla, Tom Luca	15	10528	MSC Langgöns	Mitte	36,790 (0)	33,650 (2)	34,880 (0)	1:10,530 -01,230 -15,460
11.	Wolf, Leonie Juliana	3	10068	MSC Wächtersbach	Mitte	41,010 (0)	34,640 (0)	34,080 (2)	1:10,720 -0,190 -15,650
12.	Noll, David	12	9849	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	36,620 (0)	34,400 (2)	33,450 (2)	1:11,850 -01,130 -16,780
13.	Ratzner, Leon	5	10184	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	34,790 (0)	34,720 (4)	33,310 (0)	1:12,030 -0,180 -16,960
14.	Schlosser, Lucas	13	10678	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	35,010 (0)	35,130 (0)	35,450 (2)	1:12,580 -0,550 -17,510
15.	Schulz, Katarina	8	10715	MSC Wächtersbach	Mitte	55,780 (0)	1:09,550 (4)	54,830 (0)	2:08,380 -55,800 -1:13,310

Stand: 10.07.2016 17:34